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The History of U.S.-Russia Relations

Instructions: In the chart, fill in the date(s) and the effect(s) on U.S.-Russia relations for each. 

Date(s) Event Effect(s) on  
U.S.-Russia Relations

Shared Mistrust 
of Britain

World War I

Rise of Hitler

Yalta  
Conference

Soviet Blockade 
of Berlin

U.S.-Soviet 
 Détente

Gorbachev’s 
“New Think-

ing”

Name:______________________________________________
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1740

1835

1853-56

1867

1898

1914

1916

1917

1918

1919

1920

1921

1929

1930

1933

1938

1939

1941

1942

1943

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949

1950

1953

1954

1955

1956

Name:______________________________________________

Timeline: Keeping Track of Events

 First World War begins

 End of Second World War

Instructions: Use this timeline to record signficant events noted in the reading. The readings do 
not always follow a chronological pattern and you will have to go back to fill in earlier events. Mark 
U.S. presidents’ terms in the margins when they are referred to in the reading. 
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1962

1968

1972

1975

1976

1979

1980

1982

1985

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

Name:______________________________________________

Collapse of the Soviet Union
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2001

2002

2003

2004

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Name:______________________________________________
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Name:______________________________________________
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Name:______________________________________________
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Name:______________________________________________
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